CITY OF SAINT PAUL
' CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FORM

. : g "
Committee Name: 7)’\(/1 ne \//O /(,‘\n 14‘( (L (/U,'V\ 1Y é:éfﬁ,

Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of Palitical Committee cl “L"l CUL/( nca C

(JALD 2

Type of Organization: 25 Campaign Committee Political (Action) Committee
(check one)
Type of report: Initial report ' Post-general election
(check one)

Pre-primary . Z Year-end report

Pre-general election Final report i

. : W/ . /

Period of time covered by report: From \/ Z’?/ o to / Lie 1Y/

Does this committee have a current Statement of Organization on file? (

SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE

Total for this Total From Total To
Report Previous Report Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS - | Hops .l . SUFS
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 53500 . = 535
EXPENDITURES | )4, 3.57 - 1948 .57

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal or greater than $50 in the aggregate.
Itemization must provide amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed for all contributors. An itemized list of all
expenditures must also be provided. This must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Contributions under $50 535D
Contributions between $50 and $500 L?’ J 7 3. 22
Expenditures / Y { _5 9‘
Current Balance /3; JD 3. Sf/

List the name and address of all depositories holding this committee’s deposits.
DO A JAVIC
(7 Prue_m/ SYI0Z

e~ Q?{ﬂ{m /1

(‘Zp/rfwhittee treasurer




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
(All of the Information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation 7}\%#& VJ/ un lecr CO mmi117€L
Office sought or ballot question =Si p&,ﬂ { 0aY/29) 2, { 4%( A acohstrict U ‘Vgl‘ ‘l = :

Type of report % Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
Campaign committee report

Assoaciation or corporation report \ A/
T Final report from__{2F {10 to __qu_h_/

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be
listed by type {money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See nate on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use
a separate sheet to itemnize all contributions from a single source that are equal or greater than $100 during the
calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and
date for these contributions.

CASH s L6000

+
IN-KIND -

L J—
- .
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED $ __L/ Q (0. (4{2

EXPENDITURES

Report

include every disbursement made for a pofitical purpose during period of time covered by repont. Attach additional
sheets if necessary. ‘ .

Office

Date Purpose Amount

o Alhcded)

TOTAL { ‘-{ (DS -}-

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s)
total more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description ) one

Date ‘Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution Amount

Name

0
a

TOTAY

| certify that this is a full and true statement. & Ny m— = : : / /
Address / S -L/ L’J Ol/fn,blﬂ,c r/r'V' S]_g!?\r.%/m ( /VVI/ S0 : Date |

O1FINRPT Rev. 12/01

For office use only




AFSCME
Amalgamated Transit
Bostrom
Boyum
Brachman
Brock

Brock

Brown

Building Trades
Carpenters Council
Davis

Dimond
Donaldson
Donnelly-Cohen
Faegre and Benson
Flores

Gilbert
Goldbloom
Guthmann
Higgins

Hines

Hines

Hosley
Humphrey
Kaemmer
Kaemmer
Kinsella

Kotek

Krogstad
Lindblad
Lindgren

Lynch

Mathern

Metz

Miller
Moorhouse
Murphy

Myers Rich

Council 5 PAC
Local 1005
Daniel

R. Eli

Armand

Marit

Thomas

Ellen

C1 PAC

North Central States

Theodore
Thomas
Linda
Kathleen

Government Fund

Teresa
Sandra
Alan
Howard
Ellen
John
Andrew
Lorraine
Robert
Arthur
Martha
Steven
Marvin
Dianna
Kathleen
Patricia
Margaret
John
Owen
Hokan
Mark
James
Paulette

300 Hardman Ave S
312 Central Ave #438
1646 East Shore Dr

12B Irvine Park

6924 Jubert Lane

74 Garfield

74 Garfield

874 Fairmont

411 Main St. #206

700 Olive St

1940 Eleanor

2119 Skyway Dr

4541 Fremont Ave S
2150 Valley View Place
90 South 7th St,Suite 2200
553 Robert St S

801 Goodrich

1611 Dupont Ave S

683 Wentworth

153 Montrose Place
614 Humboldt

757 Armstrong

391 Goodrich

1510 East Shore Dr

4 Crocus Hill

4 Crocus Hill

1807 Bohland Ave

805 New Century Blvd. S.
745 Grand #605

300 Wall St. #702

582 Charles

1621 Beechwood

3762 Big Fox Rd

5510 Yorktown Lane N
227 Prescott

2735 Queensland Ln. N.
4945 Countryside Dr
436 Smith Ave N

South St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul

St. Paul
Corcoran
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul

St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Maplewood
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Gem Lake
Plymouth
St. Paul
Plymouth
Shoreview
St. Paul

MN
MN

55075
55414
55106
55102
55340
55102
55102
55105
55102
55130
55116
55119
55419
55119
55402
55107
55105
55403
55118
55104
55107
55102
55102
55016
55105
55105
55116
55119
55105
55101
55103
55116
55110
55442
55107
55447
55126
55102

$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00

12/13/2010
1/3/2011
12/30/2010
12/13/2010
12/16/2010
12/16/2010
12/16/2010
12/16/2010
12/16/2010
12/15/2010
12/20/2010
12/16/2010
12/16/2010
12/12/2010
12/10/2010
12/16/2010
12/16/2010
12/10/2010
12/31/2010
12/28/2010
12/16/2010
12/16/2010
12/16/2010
7/21/2010
12/14/2010
12/14/2010
12/16/2010
12/16/2010
12/20/2010
12/11/2010
12/15/2010
12/15/2010
12/16/2010
12/16/2010
12/23/2010
12/15/2010
12/10/2010
12/16/2010

Union

Union

City of St. Paul
Retired

Dominum

MN Gastroenterology
United

Self - development consultant
Union

Union

Self - graphic arts
Self - contractor
Brighton Victoria Park
Concast

PAC

Ecolab

Self - marketing/events
Children's Hospital
Self-CPA

Common Bond

State of MN

3iM

Retired

State of MN

Retired

Retired

Kinsale Comm Inc
Everwood

Retired

State of MN

City of St. Paul

Nash Finch

Mendota Homes
Dominum

Upper River Services
Dominum

Wexford Mortgage
Self - artist




Nordstrom
Plumbers
Rutzick
Sween
Teamsters
Thole
Weigum
Whaley
Wilson

Jeanne
Local 34
Sherman
Pautl
Local 120
Eric
Jeanne
Thomas
William

744 W Montana

411 Main St #215

120 West Plato

8 Dogwood lane

9422 Ulysses St. NE. Suite 120
275 S Third St #203

1647 laurel

6450 Deerwood lane

254 Goodrich

St. Paul
St. Paul

St. Paul
St. Paul
Blaine
Stillwater
St. Paul
Lino Lakes
St. Paul

55117
55102
55107
55127
55434
55082
55104
55014
55102

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$4,075.00

12/16/2010
12/16/2010
12/17/2010
12/16/2010
12/22/2010
12/17/2010
12/10/2010
12/16/2010
12/17/2010

Retired

Union

Retired
Dominum
Union

Self - attorney
Retired

St. Paul Saints
State of MN



Payee

Downtowner
Jerabek's
Doug Franzen
Burger Moe's
Postmaster

" Kinko's
Mancini's
Sawatdee's
Drake Bank

Date

5/7/2010
7/10/2010
9/30/2010

11/22/2010
12/8/2010
12/8/2010

12/16/2010

1/7/2011

12/31/2010.

Amount

$180.00
$76.99
$500.00
$121.00
$440.00
$47.14
$50.00
$35.84
$12.60

$1,463.57

Purpose

Food for Volunteers
Community Meeting
Fundraiser entertainment
Food for Volunteers
Postage

Printing

Fundraiser fee

Food for Volunteers
Bank Fees




