CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FORM

Committee Name: <u>Thune</u>	Volunker Cur	nmittee
Office sought or held by candidate or purp	pose of Political Committee	City Council
		WARDZ
Type of Organization: Campa	ign Committee	Political (Action) Committee
Type of report: Initial report (check one)	Post-ge	eneral election
Pre-primary	Year-er	nd report
Pre-general electio	n Final re	port
Period of time covered by report:	From 1/27/10	to
Does this committee have a current State	ment of Organization on file?	Xes_
· · · · · ·	SUMMARY STATEMENT	TO DATE
	Total for this Report	Total From Total To Previous Report Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS	4075.00	+ = 4075.00
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIV	535.00	+ = 535.W
EXPENDITURES	1463.57	+ <u>1463.57</u>
SUMMARY OF EXP	ENDITURES AND CONTRI	BUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contribution litemization must provide amount, date, name	ons made by an individual or comm , address, employer or occupation	nittee that are equal or greater than \$50 in the aggre if self-employed for all contributors. An itemized list irpose, and amount for each expenditure.
Contributions under \$50	535.0	
Contributions between \$50 and \$500	4075.00	
Expenditures	1463.57	
Current Balance	13,003.50	/
List the name and address of all depo	sitories holding this committ	tee's denosits
List the hame and address of all depo	RAILE DANK	
	FPAUL MU 5	T107
	-	
		28 1 11
Committee treasurer		Date

	••••••	NANCIAL REPORT nis report is public information)	*
lame of candidate	e, committee, or corporation		
	allot question ST PAUL (/ 1 ^
7	\mathbf{M}°		
ype of report	Candidate repo	mittee report	ne covered by report:
***	Association or o	corporation report from 127	110 10 /26/11
	ThatToport		
		TONS RECEIVED	
d by type (money	ontributions received during the pour or in-kind) rather than contributo emize all contributions from a single and contributio	or. See note on contribution limiting in the source that are equal or gr	its on the back of this form. eater than \$100 during the
ndar year. This ite	emization must include name, ad	dress, employer or occupation	if self-employed, amount, a
for these contrib	4/010.	$\mathcal{A}(\mathcal{A})$	
	\$ 4610 s \$ 4610.0	Temes ▼	
N-KIND	\$		
OTAL AMOUNT R	ECEIVED \$ 4610.0	<u>D</u>	
heets if necessary Date	Purpose		Amount
	Jee Attack	erl	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			1111057
		TOTAL	11963.5 F
	list any media project or corporate 00. Submit a separate report for each	ach project. Attach additional sh	
	Purpose	Name and Address	Expenditure or
Date	, 3,555	of Recipient	Contribution Amount
Date	, 3,000	of Recipient	Contribution Amount
Date		of Recipient	Contribution Amount

01FINRPT

Rev. 12/01

AFSCME	Council 5 PAC	300 Hardman Ave S	South St. Paul	MN	55075	\$100.00	12/13/2010	Union
Amalgamated Transit	Local 1005	312 Central Ave #438	Minneapolis	MN	55414	\$200.00	1/3/2011	Union
Bostrom	Daniel	1646 East Shore Dr	St. Paul	MN	55106	\$100.00	12/30/2010	City of St. Paul
Boyum	R. Eli	12B Irvine Park	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$50.00	12/13/2010	Retired
Brachman	Armand	6924 Jubert Lane	Corcoran	MN	55340	\$100.00	12/16/2010	Dominum
Brock	Marit	74 Garfield	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$100.00	12/16/2010	MN Gastroenterology
Brock	Thomas	74 Garfield	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$50.00	12/16/2010	United
Brown	Ellen	874 Fairmont	St. Paul	MN	55105	\$75.00	12/16/2010	Self - development consultant
Building Trades	C1 PAC	411 Main St. #206	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$100.00	12/16/2010	Union
Carpenters Council	North Central States	700 Olive St	St. Paul	MN	55130	\$100.00	12/15/2010	Union
Davis	Theodore	1940 Eleanor	St. Paul	MN	55116	\$100.00	12/20/2010	Self - graphic arts
Dimond	Thomas	2119 Skyway Dr	St. Paul	MN	55119	\$50.00	12/16/2010	Self - contractor
Donaldson	Linda	4541 Fremont Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55419	\$100.00	12/16/2010	Brighton Victoria Park
Donnelly-Cohen	Kathleen	2150 Valley View Place	St. Paul	MN	55119	\$100.00	12/12/2010	Concast
Faegre and Benson	Government Fund	90 South 7th St, Suite 2200	Minneapolis	MN	55402	\$100.00	12/10/2010	PAC
Flores	Teresa	553 Robert St S	St. Paul	MN	55107	\$100.00	12/16/2010	Ecolab
Gilbert	Sandra	801 Goodrich	St. Paul	MN	55105	\$50.00	12/16/2010	Self - marketing/events
Goldbloom	Alan	1611 Dupont Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55403	\$100.00	12/10/2010	Children's Hospital
Guthmann	Howard	683 Wentworth	St. Paul	MN	55118	\$50.00	12/31/2010	Self-CPA
Higgins	Ellen	153 Montrose Place	St. Paul	MN	55104	\$100.00	12/28/2010	Common Bond
Hines	John	614 Humboldt	St. Paul	MN	55107	\$50.00	12/16/2010	State of MN
Hines	Andrew	757 Armstrong	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$50.00	12/16/2010	3M
Hosley	Lorraine	391 Goodrich	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$50.00	12/16/2010	Retired
Humphrey	Robert	1510 East Shore Dr	St. Paul	MN	55016	\$100.00	7/21/2010	State of MN
Kaemmer	Arthur	4 Crocus Hill	St. Paul	MN	55105	\$100.00	12/14/2010	Retired
Kaemmer	Martha	4 Crocus Hill	St. Paul	MN	55105	\$100.00	12/14/2010	Retired
Kinsella	Steven	1807 Bohland Ave	St. Paul	MN	55116	\$100.00	12/16/2010	Kinsale Comm Inc
Kotek	Marvin	805 New Century Blvd. S.	Maplewood	MN	55119	\$100.00	12/16/2010	Everwood
Krogstad	Dianna	745 Grand #605	St. Paul	MN	55105	\$100.00	12/20/2010	Retired
Lindblad	Kathleen	300 Wall St. #702	St. Paul	MN	55101	\$100.00	12/11/2010	State of MN
Lindgren	Patricia	582 Charles	St. Paul	MN	55103	\$50.00	12/15/2010	City of St. Paul
Lynch	Margaret	1621 Beechwood	St. Paul	MN	55116	\$50.00	12/15/2010	Nash Finch
Mathern	John	3762 Big Fox Rd	Gem Lake	MN	55110	\$100.00	12/16/2010	Mendota Homes
Metz	Owen	5510 Yorktown Lane N	Plymouth	MN	55442	\$100.00	12/16/2010	Dominum
Miller	Hokan	227 Prescott	St. Paul	MN	55107	\$100.00	12/23/2010	Upper River Services
Moorhouse	Mark	2735 Queensland Ln. N.	Plymouth	MN	55447	\$100.00	12/15/2010	Dominum
Murphy	James	4945 Countryside Dr	Shoreview	MN	55126	\$50.00	12/10/2010	Wexford Mortgage
Myers Rich	Paulette	436 Smith Ave N	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$50.00	12/16/2010	Self - artist

Nordstrom	Jeanne	744 W Montana	St. Paul	MN	55117	\$100.00	12/16/2010	Retired
Plumbers	Local 34	411 Main St #215	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$100.00	12/16/2010	Union
Rutzick	Sherman	120 West Plato	St. Paul	MN	55107	\$100.00	12/17/2010	Retired
Sween	Paul	8 Dogwood lane	St. Paul	MN	55127	\$100.00	12/16/2010	Dominum
Teamsters	Local 120	9422 Ulysses St. NE. Suite 120	Blaine	MN	55434	\$100.00	12/22/2010	Union
Thole	Eric	275 S Third St #203	Stillwater	MN	55082	\$100.00	12/17/2010	Self - attorney
Weigum	Jeanne	1647 laurel	St. Paul	MN	55104	\$100.00	12/10/2010	Retired
Whaley	Thomas	6450 Deerwood lane	Lino Lakes	MN	55014	\$50.00	12/16/2010	St. Paul Saints
Wilson	William	254 Goodrich	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$50.00	12/17/2010	State of MN

\$4,075.00

Payee	Date	Amount	Purpose
Downtowner	5/7/2010	\$180.00	Food for Volunteers
Jerabek's	7/10/2010	\$76.99	Community Meeting
Doug Franzen	9/30/2010	\$500.00	Fundraiser entertainment
Burger Moe's	11/22/2010	\$121.00	Food for Volunteers
Postmaster	12/8/2010	\$440.00	Postage
Kinko's	12/8/2010	\$47.14	Printing
Mancini's	12/16/2010	\$50.00	Fundraiser fee
Sawatdee's	1/7/2011	\$35.84	Food for Volunteers
Drake Bank	12/31/2010	\$12.60	Bank Fees

\$1,463.57